
No. 19-1299 
 

In the 
Supreme Court of the United States 

—————♦————— 
THE CHAMBERLAIN GROUP, INC., 

 Petitioner, 
v. 

TECHTRONIC INDUSTRIES CO., 
TECHTRONIC INDUSTRIES NORTH AMERICA, INC., 

ONE WORLD TECHNOLOGIES, INC., 
OWT INDUSTRIES, INC., RYOBI TECHNOLOGIES, INC., 

 Respondents. 
—————♦————— 

On Petition For A Writ Of Certiorari 
To The United States Court Of Appeals 

For The Federal Circuit 
—————♦————— 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
—————♦————— 

 
I, William R. Peterson, a member of the Supreme Court Bar, hereby certify 

that in accordance with the Court’s order, entered April 15, 2020, notwithstanding 
Supreme Court Rule 29.3, on August 7, 2020, digital copies of the Brief in Opposition 
and Supplemental Appendix were sent electronically to counsel for the Petitioner at 
the e-mail addresses provided below.  The parties agreed among each other to serve 
filings through electronic means only, eliminating the need for paper service. 

E. Joshua Rosenkranz 
  Counsel of Record 
Melanie L. Bostwick 
Elizabeth R. Moulton 
Ned Hirschfeld 
ORRICK, HERRINGTON & 

SUTCLIFFE LLP 
51 West 52nd Street 
New York, NY 10019 
(212) 506-5000 
jrosenkranz@orrick.com 
mbostwick@orrick.com 
emoulton@orrick.com 
 

Katherine Vidal 
Michael R. Rueckheim 
WINSTON & STRAWN LLP 
275 Middlefield Road, Suite 205 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 
kvidal@winston.com 
mrueckheim@winston.com 
 
Benjamin C. Elacqua 
FISH & RICHARDSON, P.C. 
1221 McKinney Street, Suite 2800 
Houston, TX 77010  
elacqua@fr.com 
 

Counsel for Petitioner 
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Dated: August 7, 2020 /s/ William R. Peterson  
 William R. Peterson 

  Counsel of Record 
MORGAN, LEWIS & BOCKIUS LLP 
1000 Louisiana St., Ste. 4000 
Houston, TX 77002 
(713) 890-5188 
william.peterson@morganlewis.com 
 
Counsel for Respondents 
 

 


